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ST ANTHONY'S PARISH CLOVELLY 

READERS ROSTER 28 MARCH TO 26 MAY 2024 

 

Day Date Time Introduction 2nd Reading 

   1st Reading Gospel acclamation 

   Psalm (if not sung)   (if not sung) 

   Communion antiphon Prayer of the 

     (if said)   faithful 

 

Holy Thursday 28 March 7.00pm Attached – please check to see if you are rostered 

Good Friday 29 March 3.00pm Attached – please check to see if you are rostered 

 

Saturday 30 March 7.00pm Attached – please check to see if you are rostered 

Sunday 31 March 9.00am Attached – please check to see if you are rostered 

 

Saturday 6 April 5.00pm Z Golebiowski J Russell 

Sunday 7 April 9.00am E Eberl S Zeglin 

 

Saturday 13 April 5.00pm Haddock/Nash  Haddock/Nash families 

Sunday 14 April 9.00am S Cannons J Duffy 

 

Saturday 20 April 5.00pm G White Z Golebiowski 

Sunday 21 April 9.00am A MacNally C Jordan 

 

Saturday 27 April 5.00pm S Davies G White 

Sunday 28 April 9.00am M Crowe C Corvaia 

 

Saturday 4 May 5.00pm Haddock/Nash  Haddock/Nash families 

Sunday 5 May 9.00am S Zeglin E Eberl 

 

Saturday 11 May 5.00pm G White Z Golebioski 

Sunday 12 May 9.00am S Cannons C Jordan 

 

Saturday 18 May 5.00pm J Russell S Bell 

Sunday 19 May 9.00am M Crowe C Corvaia 

 

Saturday 25 May 5.00pm Haddock/Nash Haddock/Nash families 

Sunday 26 May 9.00am A MacNally S Zeglin 

 

ADULT READERS 

If you cannot read at your rostered Mass, please arrange a substitute yourself (Readers' names and phone 

numbers are listed separately). Please notify changes to the parish office before Friday, so that the correct 

information appears in the parish bulletin. 
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READERS FOR HOLY WEEK CEREMONIES 2024 

Holy Thursday 28 March (7.00pm) 

 1st Reading (Exodus) E Eberl 

 2nd Reading (Corinthians) G White  

 Prayer of the faithful C Corvaia 

 

Good Friday 29 March - Stations of the Cross (10.00am) Nobody rostered but some may be needed. 
 

Good Friday 29 March - Passion Liturgy (3.00pm) 

  1st Reading (Isaiah) J Russell 

 2nd Reading (Hebrews) Z Golebiowski 

 Passion Narrator S Zeglin 

 

Easter Vigil Saturday 30 March (7.00pm) 

 Old Testament Reading 1 (Genesis 1) J Russell 

 Old Testament Reading 3 (Exodus) K Haddock 

 Old Testament Reading 4 (Isaiah) G White 

 New Testament Reading (Romans) S Bell 

 Prayer of the faithful Haddock/Nash families 

 

Easter Sunday 31 March 

 9.00am S Zeglin, M Crowe 

 

 

 

PLEASE CONTACT JOANNE RUSSELL  9665 5882, 0467 023 962 OR PARISH OFFICE AS SOON 

AS POSSIBLE IF YOU CANNOT READ WHEN ROSTERED 

 


